Urban
Opticone
OPC-OPCB Side Arm Mount
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:

quality of fabrication and the concern for fine details ensure the Opticone’s
high photometric performance even under the most demanding conditions.
Ordering guide example: OPC-100HPS-SGQ-347-FS-BX/TX
Product Lamp Optical System Voltage Options Finish 1*
OPC
OPC-2
50 MH medium
70 MH medium
100 MH 1 medium
150 MH 1 medium
200 MH 1 mogul
250 MH 1 mogul
400 MH 2,6 mogul
SCB3M 120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
FS 3  Fuse
HS 4 Tempered glas, sag lens SG optic only
BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
*  Consult Lumec’s Color Chart
for complete specifications.
175 PSMH 1 mogul
250 PSMH 1 mogul
SG1
SG2
SG3
SGFM
SGQ
SLG 5 Reduced jacket for SG optic
35 HPS medium
50 HP0 mogul
70 HPS mogul
100 HPS 1 mogul
150 HPS 1 mogul
200 HPS 1 mogul
250 HPS mogul
400 HPS 2 mogul
1. Remote ballast for SCB3M optic.
2. Not available for SCB3M optic.
3. FS: Fuse (Contact Philips Lumec).
4. HS: House shield.
5. SLG: Tempered glas, sag lens SG optic only.
6. Reduced jacket for SG optic.
OPC
Opticone_series 12/18 page 2 of 5
OPC Opticone
Side Arm Mount
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.
OPC
Weight: 62 lbs (28.1 kg)
EPA: 2.40 sq. ft. >>
16
" (

OPCB Opticone
Bollard
Ordering guide example: OPCB-70MH-240-PH7-BE6/TX
Product
OPCB
Lamp Voltage Bollard Options Finish 1
OPCB 50 MH medium
70 MH medium
100 MH medium
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
DE 2 Direct burial
DR 3 Duplex receptacle (120 V only)
FS 4 Fuse
GFI 5 Duplex receptacle, ground fault interuptor (120V only)
PH7 6 Photoelectric cell
VPA 7 Vandal proof hardware
BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
35 HPS medium
50 HPS medium
70 HPS medium
100 HPS medium
18 FC 8
26 FC 8
32 FC 8
42 FC 8
1. Consult Lumec’s Color Chart for complete specifications.
2. DE: Direct burial
3. DR: Duplex receptacle (120 V only)
4. FS: Fuse (Contact Philips Lumec)
5. GFI: Duplex receptacle, ground fault interuptor (120 V only)
6. PH7: Photoelectric cell
7. VPA: Vandal proof hardware
Socket: GX24Q-2 (18W), GX24Q-3 (26W)(32W), GX24Q-4 (42W), triple tube for compact fluorescent (lamp not included).
OPCB
Opticone_series 12/18 page 4 of 5
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.
OPCB
>>>>
8 1/4" ø (210 mm)
8" ø (203 mm)
39
" (
99
1 m
m
)
9
1 /
8"
 (2